
 

 

 

Mon, Aug 22 

Fri, Aug 26 

First day of classes 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Aug 29) 

Fri, Sep 2   

Fri, Sep 9 

Fri, Sep 16 
Fri, Sep 23 

Fri, Sep 30 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Tues, Sept 6) 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Sept 12) 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Sept 19) 
Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Sept 26) 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Tue, Oct 4) 

Fri, Oct 7  
Fri, Oct 14 

Fri, Oct 21 

Fri, Oct 28 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Oct 10) 
Stay Weekend - Fall Homecoming (students stay on campus) 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Oct 24) 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Oct 31) 

Fri, Nov 4   

Thur, Nov 10 
Fri, Nov 11 

Fri, Nov 18 

Tues-Fri, Nov 22-25  

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Nov 7) 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Nov 14) 
Teacher/Staff Workshop Day 

Stay Weekend 

Homegoing Weekend  - Fall Recess (classes resume Mon, Nov 28) 

Fri, Dec 2   

Fri, Dec 9 
Fri, Dec 16 

Wed-Fri, Dec 21-30 

Thur-Fri, Dec 22-23 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Dec 5) 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Dec 12) 
Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Dec 19) 

Homegoing Weekend  - Winter Recess (classes resume Tue, Jan 3) 

Teacher/Staff Workshop Days 

Fri, Jan 6   

Fri, Jan 13 

Fri, Jan 20 
Fri, Jan 27 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Jan 9) 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Tue, Jan 17) 

Stay Weekend - Winter Homecoming (students stay on campus) 
Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Jan 30) 

Fri, Feb 3  
Fri, Feb 10 

Fri, Feb 17 

Mon, Feb 20 

Fri, Feb 24 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Feb 6) 
Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Feb 13) 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Tue, Feb 21) 

Presidents' Day - No School  (classes resume Tue, Feb 21) 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Feb 27) 

Fri, Mar 3 
Fri, Mar 10 

Fri-Mon, Mar 17-27 

Mon, Mar 27 

Fri, Mar 31 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Mar 6) 
Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Mar 13) 

Homegoing Weekend - Spring Recess (classes resume Tue, Mar 28) 

Teacher/Staff Workshop Day 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Apr 3) 



 

 

Fri, Apr 7  

Fri, Apr 14 
Fri, Apr 21 

Fri, Apr 28 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Apr 10) 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Apr 17) 
Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, Apr 24) 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, May 1) 

Fri, May 5   

Fri, May 12 
Fri, May 19 

Homegoing Weekend (classes resume Mon, May 8) 

Stay Weekend - Graduation Sun, May 14 (students stay on campus) 
Last Day of School - students dismissed at 1:00 p.m. 

 


